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$2,580

409 LAKEVIEW DR # 104, WESTON FL 33326
https://www.bravoregroup.com

1ST-floor corner unit garden apartment Lakeview Dr at Weston
Bonaventure. 2 BR – 2 BA – 1,231 Sq/Ft LA. Fully upgraded and
renovated; modern Kitchen cabinets, quartz countertop and
backsplash, SS appliances, porcelain flooring. Screened patio with
extra storage, corner unit with direct access to Garden area and
pool. Well located; Bonaventure at Weston, golf […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Rent

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Rent

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: RACQUET CLUB APTS AT
BONA,Racquet Club Apts At

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1231 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No Pool Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 1 month ago Original List Price: $2,580

Lease Term: 1 Year With Renewal Option MLS ID: A11688787

Building Details
Stories: 1 StoriesTotal: 1

Parking Features: 1 Space, Guest, No
Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Security Features: Smoke Detector

View: Garden Building Name: RACQUET CLUB APTS AT
BONA

Covered Spaces: 2 Garage Spaces: 2

Entry Level: 1 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Concrete

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Porch/Balcony,
Screened Porch

Architectural Style: First Floor Entry View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dryer, Electric Water Heater,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: Community

Sewer: Sewer Exterior Features: Tennis Court(s)

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Hurricane Shutters,
Sliding

Cooling: Central Air, Electric Interior Features: First Floor Entry

Heating: Central, Electric Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Ceramic Floor


